....

....
....

....
....

....
.

04 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   Cash flowing at an incredible 6.25% Cap Rate 15

Unit Unit Mix Current Rent Market Rent
2364 3  bd + 1.5 ba $3,372.00 $3,395.00
2366 3  bd + 1.5 ba $2,809.00 $3,395.00
2368 3  bd + 1.5 ba $2,718.00 $3,395.00
2370 3  bd + 1.5 ba $2,795.00 $3,395.00
2364 A 1  bd + 1 ba $2,505.00 $2,495.00
2364 B 1  bd + 1 ba $2,300.00 $2,495.00
2364 C 1  bd + 1 ba $1,708.00 $2,495.00
2364 D 1  bd + 1 ba $2,172.00 $2,495.00

Totals / Averages $20,379.00 $23,560.00

C
ash

 flow
in

g
 at an

 in
cred

ib
le 6.25%

 C
ap

 R
ate | Fin

an
cial A

n
alysis

C
as

h
 fl

ow
in

g
 a

t
an

 in
cr

ed
ib

le
 6

.2
5%

 C
ap

 R
at

e

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Cash flowing at an incredible 6.25% Cap Rate 17

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Scheduled Rent $244,548 $282,720

Gross Potential Income $244,548 $282,720

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $237,212 $274,238

Less Expenses $56,483 23.81% $57,965 21.13%

Net Operating Income $180,729 $216,273

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Property Tax (1.2%) $34,680 $4,335 $34,680 $4,335

Insurance (Actual) $4,115 $514 $4,115 $514

Utilities (Actual) $1,800 $225 $1,800 $225

Repairs ($500/Unit) $4,000 $500 $4,000 $500

Pest Control ($100/Month) $1,200 $150 $1,200 $150

Gardening ($100/Month) $1,200 $150 $1,200 $150

Management (4%) $9,488 $1,186 $10,970 $1,371

Total Operating Expense $56,483 $7,060 $57,965 $7,246

Expense / SF $8.77 $9.00

% of EGI 23.81% 21.13%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

* Expenses are estimated

C
ash

 flow
in

g
 at an

 in
cred

ib
le 6.25%

 C
ap

 R
ate | D

em
og

rap
h

ics

C
as

h
 fl

ow
in

g
 a

t
an

 in
cr

ed
ib

le
 6

.2
5%

 C
ap

 R
at

e

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

06 Demographics

Demographics

Demographics   |   Cash flowing at an incredible 6.25% Cap Rate 19